
 

Stainless Steel In-Use Covers 
 

Features: 
•     Manufactured in type 316 stainless steel for increased corrosion resistance 

• Polished with standard "brite" finish to increase corrosion resistance and aesthetic 
appearance 

•     Mounts to all Calbrite stainless steel device boxes 

• Lockable cover is ideal for outdoor wiring and high-traffic areas that require durability 
as well as safety precautions 

•     Available in Single and Double Gang configurations 

•     Multi-die neoprene gasket included 

•     Approved for use in damp environments 
 

Certifications and Compliances: 
NEMA 4X approved 
NEMA 3R approved for wash-down applications 
Fabricated to UL 514A Standards 
Manufactured in the United States 

 

 

Applications: 
The stainless steel weatherproof box is available in shallow lid models (S60000FVCS & 
S60000FV2S), and a deep lid model (S60000FVCD). All versions are specially designed 
for use with duplex switch, blank, toggle and GFCI requirements. The covers must be 
mounted vertically, and in accordance with all local NEC/AHJ requirements. 

 
Industries Commonly Served: 

•     Food & Beverage Production & Distribution 

•     Chemical Plants 

•     Water & Wastewater Treatment 

•     Pharmaceuticals & Cosmetics 

•     Refining & Extraction Sites 

•     Petrochemical Operations 

•     Marine & Coastal Facilities 

•     Pulp and Paper Mills 

•     Along with other corrosive environments 
 
 
 
 
 

Part 
Number 

 
 Style 

 
 Gang 

Overall 
Length 

Overall 
Width 

Overall 
Depth 

Cover 
Depth 

 
Box Depth 

Weight (ea) 
per lb. 

 

S60000FVCS 
 

     Shallow 
 

     Single 
 

6.000” 
 

3.200” 
 

3.500” 
 

2.000” 
 

1.900” 
 

2.65 

 

S60000FVCD 
 

Deep 
 

     Single 
 

6.000” 
 

3.200” 
 

5.500” 
 

5.000” 
 

1.900” 
 

3.67 

 

S60000FV2S 
 

     Shallow 
 

     Double 
 

6.250” 
 

5.100” 
 

3.500” 
 

2.000” 
 

2.000” 
 

3.70 

All dimensions are for informational purposes only *  Tolerances +/- 5% 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Calbrite ♦ 2207 165th St. Hammond, IN 46320 ♦ Ph: 219-844-6800 ♦ www.calbrite.com 

http://www.calbrite.com/

