

Stainless Steel In-Use Covers

Features:

- · Manufactured in type 316 stainless steel for increased corrosion resistance
- Polished with standard "brite" finish to increase corrosion resistance and aesthetic appearance
- Mounts to all Calbrite stainless steel device boxes
- Lockable cover is ideal for outdoor wiring and high-traffic areas that require durability as well as safety precautions
- Available in Single and Double Gang configurations
- Multi-die neoprene gasket included
- Approved for use in damp environments

Certifications and Compliances:

NEMA 4X approved NEMA 3R approved for wash-down applications Fabricated to UL 514A Standards Manufactured in the United States

Applications:

The stainless steel weatherproof box is available in shallow lid models (S60000FVCS & S60000FV2S), and a deep lid model (S60000FVCD). All versions are specially designed for use with duplex switch, blank, toggle and GFCI requirements. The covers must be mounted vertically, and in accordance with all local NEC/AHJ requirements.

Industries Commonly Served:

- Food & Beverage Production & Distribution
- Chemical Plants
- Water & Wastewater Treatment
- Pharmaceuticals & Cosmetics
- Refining & Extraction Sites
- Petrochemical Operations
- Marine & Coastal Facilities
- Pulp and Paper Mills
- Along with other corrosive environments







Part Number	Style	Gang	Overall Length	Overall Width	Overall Depth	Cover Depth	Box Depth	Weight (ea) per lb.
S60000FVCS	Shallow	Single	6.000"	3.200"	3.500"	2.000"	1.900"	2.65
S60000FVCD	Deep	Single	6.000"	3.200"	5.500"	5.000"	1.900"	3.67
S60000FV2S	Shallow	Double	6.250"	5.100"	3.500"	2.000"	2.000"	3.70

All dimensions are for informational purposes only * Tolerances +/- 5%